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CHANGING THE FUTURE OF SPACE MOBILITY
WITH HYBRID SMALLSAT LAUNCH VEHICLE
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BLACK BIRD - PM

BLACK BIRD — TDM

BLACK BIRD - AR

FUEL

OXIDIZER

CHAMBER PRESSURE

BURNING TIME

LENGTH

DIAMETER

MASS

PAYLOAD

ALTITUDE

HDPE
LN,O
3.5 MPa
3 sec
1560 mm
105 mm
8.5 kg
900 g

1.4 km

HDPE
LN,O
3.5 MPa
3 sec
2165 mm
105 mm
11 kg
900 g

1.0 km

’ SLNACK 3I=RD

HDPE
LN,O
3.5 Mpa
5 sec
2040 mm
159 mm
15 kg
900 g

3.0 km
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Andgya Space Center
Norway

.......

Expected

Naro Space Center
SOUTH KOREA

Andgya Space Center, Norway
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Expected

Mid-Atlantic Regional
Space Port
United States

Alcantara Space Center

Alcantara Space Center, Brazil
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